
PREMIER  BATTERIES  PTY  LTD 
www.premierbatteries.com.au   email:info@premierbatteries.com.au  Tel (02) 97551845  Fax (02) 97551354 

ABN: 12003149013 

PT.NO. RADIO MODEL Capacity Volts Chem Hazardous  Location 
Approvals 

Replaces 
OEM PART 

MOTOROLA 
M9010 
M9011 

GP328/339/HT750/HT1250 1600  
1200       

 

7.2 
 

NI-MH 
NI-CD 

IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C  
NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

HNN9010AR 
HNN9011AR 

M7372 
M7341 

MTS2000/HT1000 1300 
1500 

 

7.2 NI-CD 
NI-CD 

IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C  
NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

NTN7372A 
NTN7341A 

M8295 
M8299 
M4007 

XTS3000/XTS5000 1500 
2100 
3500 

 
7.2 

NI-CD 
NI-MH 
NI-MH 

 

IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C 
 NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

NTN8295AR 
NTN8299AR 
RNN-4007AR 

MN852 CP200/400 1650 7.2 NI-MH IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C  
NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

NNTN4852 

M5448 MT1000/MTX800 1200 9.6 NI-CD IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C  
NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

NTN5448B 

M191202/2 
M191203/2 

KPC(LPE)PRISM SERIES 1600 
1200 

7.2 NI-CD IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C  
NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

BKB191202/2 
BKB191202/3 

M191210/5 
M191210/6 

JAGUAR J700P/SPD2000 1700 
2700 

7.2  NI-CD 
NI-MH 

IS  1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C  
NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C 

BKB191210/5 
BKB191210/6 

ERICSSON/M/A-COM 

M9010 
M9011 

M7341 

M8295 
M8299 
M4007 

M5448 M191202/2 

M191202/3 M19120/5 MN852 

INTRINSICALLY SAFE 
Multiplier’s Intrinsically Safe batteries are ideal for hazardous locations  or any industry that involves  
*      volatile gases             * fires and chemical spills such as petroleum refining         
*     natural gas manufacturing     *chemical production       * fire fighting  
*      production of a product that emits airborne dust such as coal and mining, or a grain silo. 
 

Choose from a wide selection of FM Approved Intrinsically Safe batteries for various  
M/A-COM/Ericsson and Motorola radio models.  
Multiplier’s  intrinsically safe/non-incendive batteries  are  approved  by  the  Factory  Mutual 
 Research Corp  in  meeting  the  same  strict standards as  the  OEM 

Our apologies if this fax is inappropriate please write your fax number ( + area code) and fax back to (02)97551354 to be removed from our mailing list 


