

INTRINSICALLY SAFE

Multiplier's Intrinsically Safe batteries are ideal for hazardous locations or any industry that involves

- * volatile gases * fires and chemical spills such as petroleum refining
- * natural gas manufacturing *chemical production * fire fighting
- * production of a product that emits airborne dust such as coal and mining, or a grain silo.

Choose from a wide selection of FM Approved Intrinsically Safe batteries for various M/A-COM/Ericsson and Motorola radio models.

Multiplier's intrinsically safe/non-incendive batteries are approved by the Factory Mutual Research Corp in meeting the same strict standards as the OEM

M9010 M9011	M7341	MN852		5448	M191202/3	M19120/5
PT.NO.	RADIO MODEL	Capacity	Volts	Chem	Hazardous Location Approvals	Replaces OEM PART
MOTOROLA						
M9010 M9011	GP328/339/HT750/HT1250	1600 1200	7.2	NI-MH NI-CD	IS 1/11/11/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	HNN9010AR HNN9011AR
M7372 M7341	MTS2000/HT1000	1300 1500	7.2	NI-CD NI-CD	IS 1/11/11/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	NTN7372A NTN7341A
M8295 M8299 M4007	XTS3000/XTS5000	1500 2100 3500	7.2	NI-CD NI-MH NI-MH	IS 1/11/11/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	NTN8295AR NTN8299AR RNN-4007AR
MN852	CP200/400	1650	7.2	NI-MH	IS 1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	NNTN4852
M5448	MT1000/MTX800	1200	9.6	NI-CD	IS 1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	NTN5448B
ERICSSON/M/A-COM						
M191202/2 M191203/2	KPC(LPE)PRISM SERIES	1600 1200	7.2	NI-CD	IS 1/11/11/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	BKB191202/2 BKB191202/3
M191210/5 M191210/6	JAGUAR J700P/SPD2000	1700 2700	7.2	NI-CD NI-MH	IS 1/11/111/1/CDEFG/T3C NI 1/2/ABCD/T3C	BKB191210/5 BKB191210/6
WHEN PERFORMANCE & RELIABILITY COUNT						

PREMIER BATTERIES PTY LTD

ABN: 12003149013

www.premierbatteries.com.au email:info@premierbatteries.com.au Tel (02) 97551845 Fax (02) 97551354

Our apologies if this fax is inappropriate please write your fax number (+ area code) and fax back to (02)97551354 to be removed from our mailing list